General Description
The MAX4826–MAX4831 family of switches has internal
current limiting to prevent host devices from being
damaged due to faulty load conditions. These analog
switches have a low 0.7Ω on-resistance and operate
from a +2.3V to +5.5V input voltage range. These
devices are available with guaranteed 50mA and
100mA current limits, making them ideal for load-

NO-LOAD Flag in µDFN
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information/Selector Guide
19-3672; Rev 1; 8/09
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART PIN-PACKAGE
MIN FULL-LOAD
LIMIT
(mA)
MAX NO-LOAD
LIMIT
(mA)
ON-RESISTANCE
( )
TA = +25°C
MODE
TOP
MARK
MAX4826ELT+T 6 µDFN 50 10 1  Latchoff AK
MAX4827ELT+T* 6 µDFN 50 10 1  Autoretry AL
MAX4828ELT+T* 6 µDFN 100 10 1  Latchoff AM
MAX4829ELT+T 6 µDFN 100 10 1  Autoretry AN
MAX4830ELT+T 6 µDFN 50 5 2  Latchoff AO
MAX4830ELT/V+T 6 µDFN 50 5 2  Latchoff OX
MAX4831ELT+T* 6 µDFN 50 5 2  Autoretry AP
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C operating range.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.